www.kuebler.com 57
Rotary Measuring Technology
Rotary magnetic measurement system
RRoottaarryy  mmaaggnneettiicc  mmeeaassuurreemmeenntt  ssyysstteemm  RRII2200//  LLII2200
TTeecchhnniiccaall  ddaattaa  mmaaggnneettiicc  sseennssoorr  LLiimmeess LLII2200::
OOuuttppuutt  cciirrccuuiitt:: Push-Pull RS422
Supply voltage: 4,8 ... 30 V DC 4,8 ... 26 V DC
Load/channel, max. cable length: ±20 mA,  max. 30 m 120 Ohm, RS422 standard

Pulses/
ppr
Order code for
Magnetic ring RI20
Order code for
magnetic sensor
Limes LI20
max. rpm
250 8.RI20.031.XXXX.111 8.LI20.11X1.2000055 12000
1000 8.RI20.031.XXXX.111 8.LI20.11X1.2002200 2400
2500 8.RI20.031.XXXX.111 8.LI20.11X1.2005500 3900
1024 8.RI20.041.XXXX.111 8.LI20.11X1.2001166 7000
360 8.RI20.045.XXXX.111 8.LI20.11X1.2000055 12000
3600 8.RI20.045.XXXX.111 8.LI20.11X1.2005500 2700
Order code/type Outer-
diameter
Bore
diameter
8.RI20.031.0800.111 31 mm 8 mm
8.RI20.031.1000.111 31 mm 10 mm
8.RI20.031.1200.111 31 mm 12 mm
8.RI20.031.1500.111 31 mm 15 mm
8.RI20.031.1587.111 31 mm 15,875 mm (5/8")
8.RI20.031.2000.111 31 mm 20 mm
8.RI20.041.0800.111 41,2 mm 8 mm
8.RI20.041.1500.111 41,2 mm 15 mm
8.RI20.045.0800.111 45 mm 8 mm
8.RI20.045.0925.111 45 mm 9,525 mm (3/8")
8.RI20.045.1200.111 45 mm 12 mm
8.RI20.045.1500.111 45 mm 15 mm
8.RI20.045.1800.111 45 mm 18 mm
8.RI20.045.2500.111 45mm 25 mm
8.RI20.045.2540.111 45 mm 25,4 mm (1")
8.RI20.045.3000.111 45 mm 30 mm
RRoottaarryy  mmaaggnneettiicc  mmeeaassuurreemmeenntt  ssyysstteemm  RRII2200//  LLII2200
Counter series for demanding applications,
with two individually scalable encoder
inputs. HTL or TTL in each case A, A, B, B